
5



5



C

C

1985

1986

6280-230

6280-255

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

Var.

3 Spec. 2331

Spec. 2361

 3/4 "

 3/4 "

Conc. Repair

0.956

1.364

Ref. Pt.  102+00.597 - 114+00.104

Metro

1 1/2  MI.

5



S

2004 6280-307

Grading

Concrete Surfacing

Bridge

24' 10"

44'

Culvert 62X02

0.57 Mi.

Grading

Bit. Surfacing 38'

C

C

C

C

1986

1989

6280-229

6280-251

6280-231

Grading

Grading

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

Bit. Surfacing Var.

1"

1"

Spec. 2361

Spec. 2361

Spec. 2331

C

C

Metro

1989

1989

6280-232 43' •"10

C

1992

1992

1992

6280-278

6280-279

6280-277

Bit. Overlay

Bit. Overlay

Grading

36'

24'

Spec. 2341

Spec. 23611"Var.

3•"

Spec. 23412•"

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2361

•"

1"

1

Conc. Surfacing

Mill & Bit. Overlay

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2361

Spec. 2331

ƒ"

ƒ"

3

Var.

Var.

C

1998 6280-305

Bit. Milling

Bit. Overlay

Conc. Rehab.

At BR# 6514, 6579

2"

4"

24'

24'

Spec. 2361

1995

C

6280-276 Joint Repair 

0.670 Mi

M

1996 8809-194 Major Crack Repair
2.807 Mi

M

1995 M95036 Major Crack Repair

3.328 Mi

D

2001 8825-102 Rout & Seal Spec. 3725

5.279 Mi.

C

1990 6280-252 Concrete Rehab.
0.662 Mi.

0.531 Mi.

0.129 Mi.

0.703 Mi.

0.246 Mi.

2.702 Mi.

1.416 Mi.

1.688 Mi.

Ge
ne
ra
l

Dir
ec
tio

n

N

1• MI.

4 5

6280

Ramsey

35E

Ref. Pt.  102+00.597 - 114+00.104

Dakota/Ramsey Co. Line - E. Jct. ISTH-694

5.412 Mi
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S

20062006 6280-3326280-332 Conc. Pav. Rehab.

0.855 Mi.

6280

35E

Ramsey

Metro

S

2008 6280-304

Grading

Concrete surfacing var.

I
S

T
H
-
3
5

E

2.439 Mi.

10 •
"

S

2008 6280-320

Milling 

Bit. Overlay 5"

5"var.

var.

20102010 6280-3666280-366 Ultra Thin BondedUltra Thin Bonded

Wear CourseWear Course

Type 2356Type 2356
3.54 Mi.3.54 Mi.

20102010 8825-3788825-378 Bit. Fog SealBit. Fog Seal

2011 6280-352

Milling

Bit. Overlay var.

var. var.

var. Spec. 2360
0.569 Mi.

B
r
. 
6
2
8
1
0

B
r
. 
6
2
8
1
0

1• MI.

1.616 Mi.
Seal coat shldrs only

2012 6280-353

0.341 Mi.

SB

Design Build TH 35E Replace Br #6513

with Br. 62626

S

Grading & Surfacing

Ramps & shoulder work(1982-150)

S

2012 6280-359

Grading

Shoulder work

SB

var.

var.

Agg. Base 6"

Bit. Mill 2" & Overlay 5" Spec 2360
0.637 Mi.Reconst. Outside Bus shldr

Ge
ne
ra
l

Dir
ec
tio

n

N

2016 6280-369

Bit. Mill & Ovly

Approach panels

Spec. 2360

Br. 9528,9519

Br.62802,62803

B
r
.6

2
8
0
2

B
r
.6

2
8
0
3

B
r
.9

5
1
9

B
r
.9

5
2
8

B
r
. 
6
2
6
2
6

3.459 Mi.

Spec. 2360

Ref. Pt. 102+00.597 - 114+00.104

East Jct. ISTH-694Dakota/Ramsey Co. Line -

2015 6280-367

4.884 Mi.Grading

Surface

Replace Bridges

Constr. MNPass

I-35E extension

Design - build

55

2016 6281-47

Grading/Agg. base

Bit. Surfacing

Conc. Surfacing

MnPass Wideningvar.

var.

var. 9"

7" Spec. 2360

1.42 Mi.

2017 6280-390

Br.9534

10"

var,

24' non-reinforced

Bit. & Conc. Surfacing

Concrete Surfacing

var. on shldrs NB & SB 0.026 Mi.

& conc. median & C/G 35E

M

C

C

S

S

S

S
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